
JANUARY 18, 2026
DL (RX) Freq. Offset UL (TX) Freq. Tone Hz Call Location Mode

Popular 147.150 +0.6 MHz 147.750 123.0 WX4LEE Opelika, Salem Hill FM
147.060 +0.6 MHz 147.660 123.0 KA4Y Beauragard FM

Popular 145.230 -0.6 MHz 144.630 123.0 KE4COL Gold Hill FM
147.090 +0.6 MHz 147.690 131.8 WB4GNA Cheaha Mountain FM
145.330 -0.6 MHz 144.730 179.9 K4YWE Goodwater FM AllStar EchoLink Fusion
146.960 -0.6 MHz 146.360 179.9 WA4KIK Alexander City, Lake Martin FM AllStar Fusion
147.390 +0.6 MHz 147.990 156.7 KJ4JJ Kellyton, Lake Martin FM AllStar EchoLink
146.700 -0.6 MHz 146.100 141.3 AB4KE LaGrange FM
147.000 +0.6 MHz 147.600 123.0 K4DXZ West Point FM
146.840 -0.6 MHz 146.240 123.0 W4AP Wetumpka FM
147.300 +0.6 MHz 147.900 123.0 W4HOD Loachapoka Water Tower FM
147.240 +0.6 MHz 147.840 156.7 K4RY Auburn University FM
147.120 +0.6 MHz 147.720 123 W4LEE EAMC FM
146.780 -0.6 MHz 146.180 123 W4HLS Jacksons Gap FM
145.310 -0.6 MHz 144.710 88.5 KC4EMG Seman, Water tower FM
145.270 -0.6 MHz 144.670 146.2 WA4TAL Goldville FM DMR DSTAR Fusion
147.200 +0.6 MHz 147.800 107.2 KE4LTT Waugh FM
146.520 SIMPLEX 146.520 SIMPLEX SIMPLEX SIMPLEX SIMPLEX
146.880 -0.6 MHz 146.280 123.0 W4CVY WCGQ Tower - Phenix City FM
146.625 -0.6 MHz 146.025 123.0 W4CVY Columbus FM
146.745 -0.6 MHz 146.145 123.0 W4CVY Columbus FM
123.875 - - - Auburn  Airport Tower FM
147.040 +0.6 MHz 147.640 CSQ ?? K4RAN Randolph County FM

DL (RX) Freq. Offset UL (TX) Freq. Tone Hz Call Location Mode
444.800 +5 MHz 449.800 156.7 K4RY Auburn University FM
444.525 +5 MHz 449.525 146.2 WA4TAL Dadeville FM DMR DSTAR

Popular 442.175 +5 MHz 447.175 123.0 W4LEE Gold Hill FM, DMR
444.400 +5 MHz 449.400 156.7 KJ4JJ Kellyton, Lake Martin FM
444.425 +5 MHz 449.425 123.0 WX4LEE Opelika FM
444.500 +5 MHz 449.500 100.0 W4AP Wetumpka FM
442.100 +5 MHz 447.100 123.0 W4CVY Columbus FM
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